Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Ultimate Fantasy Football Championship

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
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East Division

TEAM

mouse rat

Pew Pew Dynasty
Possum Pendulum
Atlanta Fury

Central Division

TEAM

Senseless Slaughter
Boca Raton Senior Center
Blackhawks

Asskikr's Of Carthage

West Division

TEAM

Radio Raheem

Axe Murderers
Silver Crush Dynasty
Team RAMROD

Total Points
TEAM

Pew Pew Dynasty
mouse rat

Radio Raheem
Senseless Slaughter
Team RAMROD

Axe Murderers

Silver Crush Dynasty
Boca Raton Senior Center
Blackhawks

Possum Pendulum
Asskikr's Of Carthage
Atlanta Fury
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PTS

2324.95
2289.80
2251.05
2241.85
2234.95
2180.30
2144.45
2014.05
1865.25
1860.90
1801.40
1569.00

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.231
0.231

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.462
0.385

PF
1943.80
1890.10
1542.55
1391.95

PF
1807.55
1683.25
1611.50
1490.05

PF
1823.30
1758.20
1754.15
1822.95

PA
1679.70
1704.65
1800.05
1742.75

PA
1681.85
1664.95
1711.55
1642.70

PA
1768.50
1600.70
1693.80
1828.15
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DIVISION
4-2-0
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STREAK
Won 3
Won 5
Lost 5
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 1
Lost 3
Lost1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 7
Won 1
Lost 3
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